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Direction
Rp193 Y Alem — 2962 Sarmiento Av.

77 stops

Open route schedule

Rp193 Y Alem

España Y Casco - Bomberos

SAN Martin Y Rivadavia - B° LA Boca

Rp193 - Plaza

Rp39 - LA Feria

Rp39 - Lusteni

RP39 - FABRICA CAMPARI

Rp39 - Barrio Esperanza

Rp39 Y EL Salvador - Semáforo Intermitente

Rp39 Y Mexico - Orlando

Rp39 - EL Montesito

Rp39 - Criadero Santa Eusebia

Rp39 - Quinta LA Chacra

Ruta Provincial 39

Rp39 - Country SAN Joaquin

Rp39 - Pavón

Rp39 - Escuela DE Pavon

Rp39 - Plaza Pavon

Rp39 - Sala DE Primeros Auxilios

Rp39 - Resinpol

Rp39 - Corralón Karla

Route schedule
Rp193 Y Alem — 2962 Sarmiento Av.

Monday 06:30

Tuesday 06:30

Wednesday 06:30

Thursday 06:30

Friday 06:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rp193 Y Alem

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min
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Parque Sakura

Ruta Nacional 8 - Puente Peatonal R6 / Est. Serv.

Colectora RN8 Y Cordoba - Est. Serv. PDV Sur

Estanislao Lopez Y LOS Sauces - B° SAN Jorge

Estanislao López Y Belgrano

Estanislao Lopez - Bromatología

ESTANISLAO LOPEZ Y ESTANISLAO ZEBALLOS - 
BOMBEROS

Estanislao López Y Bataglia - Taller Atlantida

Cabecera/Taller Atlantida L57

Estanislao López Y Alsina

AV. Estanislao López Y Rivadavia

Estanislao López Y Francisco Ramirez

Terminal DE Ómnibus DEL Pilar

Chacabuco Y Vuelta DE Obligado

Hipólito Yrigoyen Y Pedrini DE Bronzel

AV. Tratado DE Pilar Y Sanguinetti (Honda Motos)

AV. Tratado DEL Pilar Y 9 DE Julio - Est. Serv. Ax

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Ricchieri - Toyota / Pa

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Gral Guemes - Hotel She

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Chacabuco - Country Map

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Saravi - Diarco

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Caamaño - LOS Lagartos

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Lisandro DE LA Torre -

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Oliden - Kansas / Ayres

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Ruta 26 (SAN Sebastián)

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y SAN Jorge

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Junin G. C.

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar E Hipólito Yrigoyen - Pte



COLECTORA OESTE RAMAL PILAR 10

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Ruta 197 - Est. Serv. P

Colectora Oeste Ramal Pilar

Brigadier General Juan Manuel DE Rosas 399-449

Colectora Oeste Ramal Pilar

Colectora Oeste Ramal Pilar

Colectora Oeste Ramal Pilar 1

Colectora Oeste Ramal Pilar

Colectora Oeste Ramal Pilar 25860

Colec. Oeste Ramal Pilar Y Ruta 202

Avenida Intendente Mauricio Scatamacchia Y Ruta Na

Panamericana Y Camino Real

Colectora Oeste Acceso Norte

Avenida Avelino Rolón 660

Curupayti Y AV. Rolón - Puente Márquez

Panamericana Y Fondo DE LA Legua

Edison 3201 Buenos Aires

Panamericana

Panamericana Y SAN Lorenzo

Panamericana Y Pelliza

Panamericana 446

Panamericana Y Ugarte

Panamericana Y Malaver

Panamericana

Panamericana Y AV. José DE SAN Martín

4043 VEDIA

3632 Vedia

2962 Sarmiento Av.



Direction
2668 Sarmiento Av. — Rp193 E Irizar

68 stops

Open route schedule

2668 Sarmiento Av.

PANAMERICANA

Panamericana Y SAN Martin

Panamericana Y Malaver

Gobernador Ugarte 3388

Panamericana Y Ugarte

Panamericana Y Pelliza

Panamericana Y SAN Lorenzo

Paraná 3919

PANAMERICANA Y PARANÁ

Panamericana Y Edison

Panamericana Y Fondo DE LA Legua

Monroe 2635

Panamericana Y Márquez

Colectora Este Panamericana

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Ruta 202

Colectora Este 1717

Colectora Este 27257

Colectora Este Panamericana 27007

Colectora Este 10

Colectora Este 12

Colectora Este Panamericana

Autopista Panamericana Y Ruta 197.

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Ruta 197 - Terminal Dars

Colectora Este 3058

Route schedule
2668 Sarmiento Av. — Rp193 E Irizar

Monday 18:30

Tuesday 18:30

Wednesday 18:30

Thursday 18:30

Friday 18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: 2668 Sarmiento Av.

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min
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Colec. Este Y AV. DE LOS Constituyentes - Fonavi /

Colec. Este E Hipólito Yrigoyen - Pte. Garín / Alb

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Junín G.C.

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Ruta 26

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Oliden - Kansas / Ayres

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Lisandro DE LA Torre

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Caamaño - LOS Lagartos /

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Saravi - Diarco

Colectora Este Ramal Pilar Y Chacabuco

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Gral. Güemes - Hotel She

Colec. Este Ramal Pilar Y Pisco - Toyota / Pantane

R25 AV. Tratado DEL Pilar Y Colectora Oeste Ramal

Avenida Tratado DE Pilar Y 25 DE Mayo

Pedro Lagrave Y Rivadavia

Estanislao López Y Alsina

Estanislao López Y Bataglia

Estanislao Lopez Y Estanislao Zeballos - Bomberos

Estanislao Lopez - Bromatología

Colectora Y Vedia - LOS Panchitos

Barrio SAN Jorge - Est. Serv. Shell

RÍO Grande - Puente Peatonal Km61

Ruta Nacional 8 - Puente Peatonal R6 / Est. Serv.

Rp39 - Corralón Karla

Rp39 - Resinpol

Rp39 - Sala DE Primeros Auxilios

Rp39 - Plaza Pavon

Rp39 - Escuela DE Pavon

Rp39 - Country SAN Joaquin



Rp39 - Country Parque LA Verdad

Rp39 - Quinta LA Chacra

Rp39 - Criadero Santa Eusebia

Rp39 - EL Montesito

Rp39 Y Mexico - Orlando

Rp39 Y EL Salvador - Semáforo Intermitente

Rp39 - Barrio Esperanza

Rp39 - Fabrica Campari

Rp39 - Lusteni

Rp39 - LA Feria

Rp193 Y Alsina

Rp193 Y Moreno

Rp193 Y Alem

RP193 Y MONTEAGUDO - HOSPITAL

Rp193 E Irizar

57ENIE Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Capilla del Senor

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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